RecessedSketchMRI
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 11 FILE NAME:BCSKMRI.SPEC

June 26, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Patent pending
HOW TO ORDER?
EXAMPLE 1 - Circle Pattern
EXAMPLE 3 - Rectangle Pattern EXAMPLE 4 - Arc Section Pattern
CODE: BCSKMRI-#-ASO-AL19'11 1/8"CODE: BCSKMRI-10003-CIR-AL7'10 1/4"
BCSKMRI-#-REC-AL28'46 1/4" BCSKMRI-#-ARC-AL19' 7 5/8"
EXAMPLE 2 - Custom Shape Pattern
4xD03
4 x
 23 9/16"= 7' 10 1/4" (94 1/4")
D03
D03
D03
D03
8' (96")
8' (96")
4'
 (4
8"
)
4'
 (4
8"
)
23 9/16"=
1' 11 9/16"
23 9/16"=
1' 11 9/16"
23 9/16"=
1' 11 9/16"
23 9/16"=
1' 11 9/16"
4xD13
4 x
 58
 2
9/
32
"=
 1
9'
 7
 5
/8
" (
23
5
5/
8"
)
ALL ORDERS MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH DRAWINGS INDICATING DIMENSIONS, ANGLES AND DIAMETER
2xD03
8'
 (9
6"
)
8'
 (9
6"
)
2 x
 23
 9/16"= 3' 11 1/8" (47 1/8")
Drawings are not to scale
RecessedSketchMRI
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
4 / 11 FILE NAME:BCSKMRI.SPEC